Westminster A

Name

Rebonato Scott,
Sebastiano

Vyas, Alisha

Yu, Daniel
Grose, Kameron
Banerji, Kumar
Zheng, Harry Z

Performance Score Games

2005

1788
1903
1534
1122
1963

2V
2V,

LW W w w w w

Including
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
66.67%

Excluding
Defaults

100%

100%
100%
83.33%
83.33%
66.67%



